TE INGOME
ANSFER FEES
CREATION INGOME

AINT,RDS, = CAPITAL EXP
AINT. WATER - CAPITAL EXP
MINT, EQUIR.CAP EXP,

AINT. BUILD - GAP EXP
AINTENANCE GENERAL,
MBER COMMUNICATION

PLIES SHOP
ES - FAYROLL
AXES - PROPERTY

TIMBER EXPENSE
UTILITIES

WATER TESTING

BANK CHARGES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
QUITSIDE SERVICE

DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS
NEEDLE EXPENSE

INCIOME TAX

FRANCHISE TAX

DEPRECIATION

TOJAL EXPENSES
NET

ABSESSMENT FOR RESERVE FUNDS

NET AFTER NOTES

*% QF YEAR EXPIRED = 58%

QDD FELLOWS SIERRA RECREATION

ASSOCIATION, INC

REALIZED LOSS ON IVESTMENTS
TOTAL EXPENSES REFORE DEPRECIATION

RENTAL INCOME 578X12= &  &5000
ASSESSMENT:
RESERVE FUNDS $47X364= § 17,108
TOTAL INCOME

BUDGET REPORT
PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 47, 2uny
SEVEN MONTHS !
2008-2010 ENDED :
BUDGET 122403 VARIANCE
& 207,752 $ 291,780 [ 5,972
728 728 -
16,380 16,380 - !
- 1,350 (,350)
£,900 4,081 2,819 .
- - =
- 1,518 {1,518y
- 660 (650)
- 810 (810)
- 262 (262)
- 1,208 (1,208)
. 10,472 (10.472)
- 3,954 {3.954)
321,760 333,001 {11,241y
1
16,000 10,866 5,134}
- 188 {188y
500 500}
5,000 51 4.9492
8,000 3,508 2,495
16,000 5.988 8,012
3,283 4,138 {8s3)
2,000 LEL] 1,119
38,000 21,743 16,257 |
15,000 2,648 12,452
12,000 13,088 {1,088}
1,500 9,089 (7.565)
4400 3,504 896
66,520 - 66,520
- 10 {10);
w 9,554 (9,554
- 30,384 (30,384)
3,000 6,941 (3.541)|
3,300 472 2,898 |
£4,000 25,365 28,635 |
250 - 250!
8,000 - 2,000 |
1,200 2057 (837)!
900 667 233 |
250 - 250 |
300 - 300
5,000 2418 2,582 !
3,000 1,240 1,780 |
2,000 1,182 838
720 a7e a4
- 8,175 (8.175):
13,500 5,230 8,270 |
3,800 8,088 (2.288).
&0 BO !
500 &1 439 !
5,000 635 4,385 .
325 - 325 |
17,500 13,507 3,993 |
800 2,526 (1.726)'
- 1,732 (1.732)°
410,598 195,172 115,426 |
47,821 47 621 |
310,508 242 703 i
1,162 50,208 5 (79.0a8)
—lli62
$ - $ 40,208
RESERVE FUl‘fD BALANGES
|
|
TIMBER RESERVE
ROAD RESERVE
$818X364= $ 297,752 EQUIFMENT RESERVE
WATER RESERVE
$ 221,750 CASH 1IN BANK
GENERAL ACCT
MOMEY MARKET
CONTINGENCY FUND

% OF

BUDGET
EXPENDED*

67.90%
100,00%
100.00%

0.00%
56,14%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0,00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

87.91%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.02%
0.00%

. 58.42%
43,68%
125.98%
+4.90%

57,22%

16.99%

108.05%
B05.87%

78.84%
0,00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

231.37%

11.30%

45.97%
0.00%
0.00%

16Y,79%

74.11%
0.00%
0.00%

48,36%

41.33%

58.10%

652.50%
0.00%

38.74%

180.21%
0.00%

12.20%
0.00%
0,00%

71.18%
0.00%
0,00%
0.00%

$525,707
23,274
19,894
98,815

25,565
133,809
886



